Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

PELOTAS - BENTO FREITAS
JUNIORES - 2014
19/03/2014 - 15:30

GE BRASIL x EC.CRUZEIRO

A: DAVID BAQUINI DA SILVA

Al: ANDRE GUIMARAES PEIL

A2: JOSE MATEUS SCHAFER WEINERT
AR1:

AR2:

AD1:

AD2:

DEL: MARCO ANTONIO PEREIRA MACIEL
OBS:
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CAXIAS DO SUL - CT DO JUVENTUDE
JUNIORES - 2014
19/03/2014 - 15:30
E C JUVENTUDE x SC SAO PAULO

A: CLEITON PACHE

Al: JULIANO ORESTES COSTA DA SILVA
A2: ALEXANDRE FROZZA

ART1:

AR2:

AD1:

AD2:

DEL: ANDRESSA LOPES DA SILVA

OBS:
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ALVORADA - MORADA DOS QUERO QUEROS
JUNIORES - 2014
19/03/2014 - 15:30
S C INTERNACIONAL x EC SAO LUIZ

A: MARCO PAIM REIS

Al: ANDRE DA SILVA BITENCOURT

A2: ANDREZA VANNI MOCELIN

ART1:

AR2:

ADI1:

AD2:

DEL: JOAO FRANCISCO DA SILVA MAFIOLETI

OBS:

Al:
A2:

ARI1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Al:
A2:

ART1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:

AD1:
AD2:

DEL:
OBS:
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VERANOPOLIS - ANT.DAVI FARINA
JUNIORES - 2014
19/03/2014 - 15:30
VERANOPOLIS ECRC x CANOASS. C

MARCUS V. GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
SIDNEY SANT'ANA BRUM
LETIEREN DA SILVA MOREIRA

EDMAR PESSATTO
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PORTO ALEGRE - PASSO DA AREIA
JUNIORES - 2014
19/03/2014 - 15:30

EC SAO JOSE x GREMIO FBPA

ANTONIO AUGUSTO MAYER BARRETO
FABRICIO LIMA BASEGGIO
TEILOR THOMAS DA SILVA

SILVIO MOREIRA AQUINO
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LAJEADO - ALVIAZUL
JUNIORES - 2014
19/03/2014 - 15:30

CE LAJEADENSE x CERAMICA AC

MARCUS VINICIUS O. DOS SANTOS
MICHAEL STANISLAU
FELICIANO ANTONIO TANSINI

JOSE GLAUBER AZEVEDO YIARQUES




A
Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

19/03/2014 - 15:30
CE AIMORE x EC NOVO HAMBURGO

LUIZ HERMES DA SILVA JUNIOR

TIAGO AUGUSTO KAPPES DIEL
DIEGO HENNEMANN HEMMIG

IVAN PAULO CORREA




